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1 24160904148 ANURAG MI SHRA BHAGWATI KORANGA SU BHASAI MISHRA 09-Jun-14 MALE GENERAL NO NO 

CHANDAN KUMAR 

2 24160904023 SAi SAMARPITA BEHERA SAJANEE BEHERA BEHERA 14-Jul-14 FEMALE SEBC NO NO 

PRASANNA KUMAR 

3 241609121S0 PRITAM SAi MALLIK SITARANI BEHERA MALUK 22-Feb -14 MALE SC NO YES 

4 24160904057 AYUSHMAN SWAIN JYOTIRMAYEE SAHOO GOURAHARI SWAIN 18-Jun-13 MALE GENERAL NO YES 

S 24160904061 PRINCESS PRIYADARSINI SAHOO PINKI SAHOO TUSAR GANDHI SAHOO ll-Dec-13 FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 

6 2416092206S CHANDRASEKHAR BISWAL PRABHATI BISWAL ABHIMANYU BISWAL 04-May-14 MALE SEBC NO NO 

7 24160922081 DIBYA PRASAD SAHOO JHARANA SAHOO DUSMANT SAHOO ll-May-14 MALE SEBC NO NO 

8 24 160904037 SARA SANVI NAYAK SAGARIKA JENA SATYABRATA NAYAK 04-Dec-13 FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 

MANAS KUMAR 

9 24160904116 LIPSI NA BEHERA MANASMITA BEHERA BEHERA 10-Jan-14 FEMALE SEBC NO YES 

10 2416090401S SOURAV KUMAR JENA BHABANI PATRA MANOJ KUMAR JENA 13-Feb-14 MALE SEBC NO NO 

/ ;1 24160922114 SAi KRISHNA SAHU BINATI SAHOO SANJAYA KUMAR SAHU 10-M ay-14 MALE SEBC NO NO 

12 24160918169 5TUTI ARA8DHA PANDA SHRUTI TRUSH NA DASH SURYAKANTA PANDA 11-Jun-14 FEMALE GENERAL NO YES 

13 24160904031 ADIT KUMAR SAHOO DIPTIMAYEE SAHOO CHITTARANJAN SAHOO 30-0ct-13 MALE SEBC NO NO 

BANASHREE 

14 24160904186 ARADHYA PRUSTY MAHAPATRA SHAKTI PRASAD PRUSTY 04-M ay-13 FEMALE 5EBC NO NO 

DHIRESH KUMAR 

1S 24160904130 ASISH KUMAR DUTTA MENAKA DUTTA DUTTA Ol-M ay-14 MALE GENERAL NO NO 

16 24160904122 SHIBANSH JENA CHUMUKI MOHAPATRA SUBASHA KUMAR JENA 23-0ct-14 MALE GENERAL NO NO 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

17 24160904151 CHIRANJEEB SAHOO BANITA KUMARI SAHOO SAHOO 30-Dec-14 MALE SEBC NO NO 

18 241609220S2 5HREYASHI TRI PA THI MONALISA TRIPATHI YATIN TRI PA THI 21-Feb-15 FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 

19 24160904014 LAXMIPRIYA MAJHI SANJUKTA BEHERA DWITIKRISHNA MAJHI 09-Jan-14 FEMALE SC NO YES 

KAILASH CHANDRA 

20 24160904088 PIYU5H PRIYADARSHAN ROUL BANAJA ROUL ROUL 0l-Jun-14 MALE SEBC NO NO 

21 24160904149 ADYASHA PRIYADARSHINI SAHOO ANUPAMA SAHOO DEBADATTA SAHOO 15-Jun-14 FEMALE SEBC NO NO 

22 24160922055 ADYASHREE SAHOO KALPANA BEHERA DU5HMANT SAHOO 19-Sep-14 FEMALE SEBC NO NO 
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7609814135 50 

97777S346S 50 

9938335722 49 

86S8277211 48 

9937074010 47 

9668156S87 46 

9438S33377 46 

79782472SO 4S 

7978499471 4S 

8658493482 45 

797894S944 45 

79789050S1 4S 

943732428S 44 

7504464072 43 

833908S667 43 

7077799399 43 

8249S98048 43 

8895136678 43 

7848839697 41 

917846S932 41 

9090892687 41 

9778S42569 41 
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:.3- ;'4.}6,{'g]~1 jSA.'U.NSH SE,HAR PATIIA SUVADRA PATRA PATRA 03-Mar-15 MALE SEBC NO YES 

I M AN'-S RANJAN 

24 ~.&16',_""Q]1('163 AOIT'Y A. NAR~YA.N SA.HOO SULOCHANA SAHOO SAHOO 26-M ar-lS MALE SEBC NO NO 

PABITRA M OHAN 

I ZS l'• l6091Sl"6 PRl<TYUSHA PUHAN SWAGATIKA MALLIK PUHAN 3!-0ct -13 FEMALE SEBC NO NO 

I :Iii 2• 160904003 SA.NV! SOUM) A SAHOO RASMI SAHOO CHITTA RANJAN SAHOO 17-Feb-14 FEMALE SEBC NO YES 

I 27 14160922118 SWAGA TIKA BARAL SU REKHA BARAL GIRIJA PR"51\D BARAL 26-Aor-14 FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 

KI SHORE KUMAR 

28 241609Ul40 l<PARNA l<P"RICHITA PANDA ROJAUN PANDA PANDA 06-Mav-14 FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 

I AKSHAYA KUMAR 

29 Z•l60922U2 ABHIMi,.NYIJ SAMi,.L '-SIMASAMAL SAMAL 07-S.p-14 MALE SE BC NO YES 

I 
I 30 I 2• 160922094 PUNYABRAT SAHOO SAROJINI SAHOO BISWANATH SAHOO 25-S.p-14 MALE SEBC NO NO 

I SUBRAT KUMAR 

I 31 l2'16092.2093 SHREYANSH MOHAPATRA RASHIMITA PRADHAN MOHAPATRA 20-0ct-14 MALE GENERAL NO NO 

I 
32124160904177 SRITEESNEH'-SHREE NAYAK RINAPRUSTY GOURGOPAL NAYAK lS-May-13 FEMALE SEBC NO NO 

33 2~,60904000 ASHISHIKTA DASH MAMATAMAYEE D'-SH /\MARESH D'-SH 19-S.p-13 FEMALE GENERAL NO YES 

34 \iu60904199 LAI.ATENOU RANA SABITARANA KAMAL LOCHAN RANA 16-Jan-14 MALE SEBC NO NO 

SUOAM KUMAR 
I 

35 2416090408.5 SAMEEKSHYA CHI NARA GITANJAU CHINARA CHINARA 15-May-14 FEMALE SEBC NO NO 

361241609U089 ADYAASM ILY SWAIN MITAUSWAIN RAJAT KUMAR SWAIN 04-JuH4 FEMALE SEBC NO NO 

37 2<160918174 SOUMYASHREE BEHERA PRAVATI BEHERA PANKAJ BEHERA 04-S.p-14 FEMALE SEBC NO NO 

38 2• 160904026 KARISMA BEHERA SOUDAMINI BEHERA SUOHAKAR BEHERA Ol-Nov-14 FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 

GIRISH CHANDRA 

39 241.6090402 7 ROJAUNI SAHOO SABITA SAHOO SAHOO 22-Jan- lS FEMALE SEBC NO NO 

40 24 1609()4(l44 SUSHREE SANGITA MISHRA SUPRIYA MISHRA SATYA SUNOAR MISHRA 20-Feb-15 FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 

PRAKASH CHAN ORA 

4 1 24 160904030 SOUMYA SUBHRANGI RANA RATANI BEHERA RANA 22-S.p-14 FEMALE SEBC NO NO 

SUBASH CHANDRA 

42 2.41609().;110 SATYASATI MAHARANI\ SABI MAHARANI\ MAHARANI\ 02-Jun-14 FEMALE SEBC NO YES 

43 24160904181 AAYANSHA MOHANTY BISHNUPRIYA MOHANTY RAJKISHOR MOHANTY 29-Mar-l 5 FEMALE GENERAL NO YES 

44 24160904132 SANGIT A PALE! KABITA PALE! AMULYA PALEI 31-0ct- l 4 FEMALE SEBC NO NO 

4S 2◄160904067 81SHNUPRIYA GURU MAMINA PATRA SUSANTA GURU 25-S.p- l 3 FEMALE SEBC NO NO 
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NO 9861614529 41 

NO 3093747022 41 

NO 760608616' 40 

YES 93'8333283 40 

NO 6371214675 40 

NO 9861384105 40 

NO 9437850769 40 

NO 7894621&!7 40 

NO 6370024650 40 

NO 9337650535 39 

NO 8455999368 .39 

NO 9776944695 39 

NO 8480752909 39 

NO 9348087110 39 

NO 6372S49139 39 

NO 8463472SJO 39 

NO 9937767527 39 

NO 9776236518 39 

NO 9933664173 38 

NO 9937057227 38 

NO 9668615810 38 

NO 8342872896 38 

NO 9777801651 38 
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46 24160904051 SAMPURNA BEHERA BHANUMATI BEHERA BISWANATH BEHERA 20-0ct-14 FEMALE SC NO NO NO 

47 24160904172 DIVYANSHI PATI TILOTTAMA PANDA SUBAS CHANDRA PATI OHeb-14 FEMALE GENERAL NO YES NO 

PUJASHREE PRIYADARSINI 

48 24160918028 MAHUNT SABITA PARIDA BIBHISAN MAHUNT 12-Mav-14 FEMALE SEBC NO YES NO 

49 24160904029 ABHINASH SAHOO NIRMALA SAHOO ANTARYAMI SAHOO 29-AUR·l4 MALE SEBC NO NO NO 

50 24160908136 ADDI DEV DASH KALPANA JENA SAROJ KUMAR DASH 08-AuR-14 MALE GENERAL NO YES NO 

SURESH CHANDRA 

S1 24160904106 ANSHUMAN SAHOO ANUPAMA SAHOO SAHOO ll-Sep-14 MALE SEBC YES(5) NO NO 

RAMESH CHANDRA 

52 24160922092 RAJESWAR KANDI AMITA DAS KANDI 24-Sep-14 MALE SEBC NO YES NO 

SUSHANTA KUMAR 

53 24160904054 ANKITA DHIR HARAPRIYA DHIR DHIR 23-Jul-14 FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO 

54 24160904113 SAi SRIRAM NAYAK SUNELI NAYAK AJAYA KUMAR NAYAK 25-May-1 4 MALE GENERAL NO NO NO 

BIMALKUMAR 

55 24160904162 BIBEK TRIPATHY SASMITA TRIPATHY TRIPATHY 14-Sep-l 4 MALE GENERAL NO YES NO 
., 

-~ SC CATEGORY (17) 

56 24160904079 JAGYANSENI BEHERA GITANJALI BEHERA JYOTI RANJAN BEHERA 28-Mar-14 FEMALE SC NO NO NO 

57 24160918027 RUPALI MALIK MALI MALIK UDAYAMALIK 16-Jun-13 FEMALE SC NO NO NO 

CHHABILA CHANDRA 

58 24160904081 INDRAJIT RANA MIRA RANA RANA 04-Apr-14 MALE SC NO NO NO 

59 24160918178 TAPASWINI BARIK LAXMIPRIYA PARIDA PANKAJA KUMAR BARIK 13-Mar-14 FEMALE SC NO NO NO 

60 24160918218 MAI.AT! PARIDA REKHA PARIDA ANANT PARIDA 31-Ju~14 FEMALE SC NO NO NO 

61 24160922041 BIGHNESWAR MALIK RANJITAMALIK BALABANTA MALIK 19-May-14 MALE SC NO NO NO 

62 24160918188 SAi SARTHAK JENA JAYPRAVAJENA PRAHALLAD JENA 02-Jun-14 MALE SC NO NO YES 

63 24160918130 DEBAPRASAD ROUT KABITA ROUT PITABASHA ROUT 13-Jul-14 MALE SC NO NO NO 

64 24160904092 SIBANI MALUK ROJALINMALUK LAXMIDHAR MALUK 13-Aug-13 FEMALE SC NO NO NO 

65 24160904058 RINKU MALUK PARBATI MALLIK PRANABANDHU MALLIK 12-May-14 MALE SC NO NO NO 

PRAMODA KUMAR 

66 24160904184 SAi PRANGYA BEHERA SABITA BEHERA BEHERA 03-Jun-1 4 FEMALE SC NO NO NO 

67 24160918185 SIPUN BEHERA SASMITA BEHERA BULU BEHERA 04-Jun-1 4 MALE SC NU.. NO NO 
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RECOMMENOlD BY 

9090384271 33 MIA 

9777995410 31 G0VT[tM'l..OYE£ 

9124998977 31 ..., 

9776421105 28 GOVT EMPlOYU 

R(COMMEM>EO SY 

9348042987 26 MIA 

llCOJMMENOlOSY ,,. 
7008695652 23 CO.U:ClOR 
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8260960908 20 COU.ECTOll 
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773S7S2347 3S 

9178894628 34 

9337125231 33 

9937909330 32 

773S038078 32 

9668518842 32 

6372971067 31 

7682066860 31 

6370414419 29 

7504881124 29 

7735757072 29 

6371882739 29 
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68 2416091S0 ! 6 ISWAR MAU K MANJULATA MALIK 

69 24160922037 SUBHALAXMI MALUK TRIBENI MALIK 

70 24160922074 PRIYADARSHINI TARAI SAROJINI MAHALIKA 

71 24160904007 ADYASHA SETH Y KABITA SETHY 

TI 24160922088 NtSHIKANTA GURU PRATIMAGURU 

73 24160922129 SENAPATI MUNDA PARBATI MUNDA 

74 24160918179 HEMAU GITANJAU MURMU RUPIMANI MURMU 

75 24160918176 BHASANI SHANKAR NAYAK MAMINAYAK 

76 24160918073 SANU NAYAK SU MITRA NAYAK 

77 24160904163 HRITIK KRISHNA MAJHI SOUDAMINI PRADHAN 

78 24160918149 5RABANI NAYAK PRABHATI NAYAK 

79 24160918136 SUDESHNA NAYAK KABITA NAYAK 

80 24160918003 LAXMIPRIYA NAYAK SANJU NAYAK 
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ODISHA AOARSHA VIDYALAYA 
PURUSOTTAMPUR. BHUBAN 

Senior Most Teacher 
Odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya 

Purusottampur, Bhuban 
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SANJAYA MALIK 03-Dec·14 MALE SC NO NO NO 9124385646 28 

SASIKANTA MALIK 30-Jun-14 FEMALE SC NO NO NO 8480588923 28 

AMINATARAI 22-M av-14 FEMALE SC NO YES NO 9776400159 27 
PRAKASH KUMAR 

SETHY 07-Nov-14 FEMALE SC NO NO NO 8984393418 25 

SUDARSHAN GURU 23-Sep-14 MALE SC YES(5) NO NO 9692041562 22 PWD 

ST CATEGORY (08) 

JAGANNATH MUNDA 16-Jan-14 MALE ST NO NO NO 9558579637 28 
RABINDRANATH 

MURMU 20-Jul-14 FEMALE ST NO YES NO 9556646159 24 

SIBRAM NAYAK 30-Sep-14 MALE ST NO NO NO 7008833969 24 

BABAJI NAYAK 25-May-14 MALE ST NO NO NO 7751817905 22 

NIRANJAN MAJHI 29-Jun-14 MALE ST NO NO YES 7749816782 21 

PRASANNA NAY AK 05-Aug-14 FEMALE ST NO NO NO 9937344503 16 

SUSHANT NAYAK 14-Apr-14 FEMALE ST NO NO NO 6371643830 13 

NIRANJAN NAYAK 20-Jan-15 FEMALE ST NO NO NO 9937590386 11 

~ 0 ~ 
~MA, 

Headmaster "---. 
Block (t~ 
~~\~ Bhuban High Schooi Headmaster 

Udayanath Govt. U.G. High School 
Nathua, Ohenkanal 

~ 
District Education Officer 

~nkanal ~ 
COLLECTOR 
DHENK.A~' -:· L. 



.,....-
WAITING LIST FOR ADMISSION INTO ClASS Vl(2025-26) OF OAV PURUSOTTAMPUR, BHUBAN " .. 

' UNRESERVED CATEGORY (55 ' -
PWD 

CATEGO PSUS M_PSUS 
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SLNO ROILNO CANDIDATE NAME MOTHERNAME FATHER NAME DOB GENDER CASTE TYPE EE EE 
SOUMYA RANJAN 

l 24160922044 BEHERA LIPINA BEHERA BABURAM BEHERA O&-Dec•14 MAL£ GENERAL NO NO NO 
NILE.SH KUMAR 

2 24160904108 SAi RANJAN MISHRA SASMITA MISHRA MISHRA 12·Apr· l4 MALE GENERAL NO NO NO 
PUSPANJALI 

3 2 4160904065 SAi SRICHANOAN SAHOO SAHOO PRATAP SAHOO Q6.Feb-15 MAL£ SEBC NO NO NO 
BABITA KAHNU CHARAN 

4 24160922024 ANIMESH MAHARANA MAHARANA MAHARANA 03-0ct-13 MALE GENERAL NO NO NO 
RAKESH KUMAR 

5 241609ll048 SOUOAMINI DASH SUSHAMAOAS DASH l&-Dec·l3 FEMALE SEBC NO NO NO 
MONALISHA AMARA KUMAR 

6 24160922023 ASUTOSH DASH DASH DASH 10-Nov-14 MAL£ GENERAL NO NO NO 
SANTOSH PRAVAT KUMAR 

7 241609040'J8 TANISHA AGRAWALLA AGRAWALLA AGRAWALLA 14-May-14 FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO 
SHllPA SHAUN! SUJATA RASMI RANJAN 

8 24160904036 MOHAPATRA MOHAPATRA MOHAPATRA 30-Apr-14 FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO 
BIBHU BIKASH 

9 24160904111 ANSHUMAN BE.HERA KALPANA BEHERA BEH E.RA 05-Nov-13 MALE SESC NO NO NO 
OHARITRI PANCHANAN 

10 24160904045 BISWAJIT MAHAPATRA MAHAPATRA MAHAPATRA 12-0 ct-14 MAL£ SEBC NO NO NO 

11 24160918154 P.A.IESWARI SAHOO JAYANTI SAHOO PABITRA SAHOO 20-Sep-14 FEMALE SEBC NO NO NO 

12 24160904097 PRIYA OAS MAMATA GURU TRJLOCHAN OAS ()6.Jul-14 FEMALE SEBC NO NO NO 
PAOMABATI 

13 24160922103 KUlDEEP BEHERA BEHERA PRASHANT BEHERA 25-0ct-13 MAL£ SEBC NO NO NO 
DEVI OIBYANSH SHRADHANJAU RUORA NARAYAN 

14 2416091.803 3 SATAPATHY SAT APATHY SATAPATHY 20-0ct-14 MAL£ GENERAL NO NO NO 
PUSPANJALI TIKAN KUMAR 

15 24160904021 DEBI PRASAD SAHOO SAHOO SAHOO 10-May-l 4 MAL£ SEBC NO NO NO 
SUSANTA 

16 24160922138 SOMANATH PRADHAN KABITA PRADHAN PRADHAN 10-May-l 4 MALE SEBC NO NO NO 
SWARNAJ.ATA 

17 24160922051 RUTUPARNA SAHU SAHU KULAMANI SAHU 19-AuR-l 4 MAL£ SEBC NO NO NO 
RESMASHREE RITANJALI SUOARSHAN 

18 24160922137 MAHARANA MAHARANA MAHARANA 20-0ct· l 4 FEMALE SEBC NO NO NO 

19 24160922046 ASHIi.ASH SAMAL JAYANTI SAMAL BINAYAK SAMAL 21-Nov-1 4 MAL£ SEBC NO NO NO 
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Senior Most Teacher 
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TOT~ 
CONTACTNO MAlll(5 llEMAU 

6370654543 39 

9078095652 38 

6005477639 38 

9583491120 38 

7894801812 37 

8260454439 37 

9090686227 37 

8249236176 37 

8895281208 37 

9437426775 37 

8018619612 37 

7894530424 37 

8018003900 37 

7008753337 37 

8249074948 37 

8328878515 37 

8658695&20 36 

6370865087 36 

6370862344 36 



St NO ROILNO 

20 24160922106 

21 24160904179 

22 24160922036 

23 24160922042 

24 24160918170 

25 24160904143 

26 24160904048 

27 24160904104 

28 24160904158 

29 24160918129 

30 24160904024 

31 24160918145 

32 24160922038 

33 24160904131 

34 24160918097 

35 24160922099 

36 24160904182 

37 24160922111 

38 24160904038 

39 24160904185 

40 24160918148 
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OOISHA AOARSHA VlDYALAYA 
PURUSOTTAMPUR. BHUBAN 

. 

CANDIDATE NAME MOTHER NAME 
tAXMIPRIYA 

SUPRIYA BEHERA BE HERA 

SUCHISMITA ACHARYA LAKESH ACHARYA 

PRAYAS PRITAM SWAIN LILABATI SWAIN 

SUBHALAXMI 5AHOO 51PI SAHOO 

CHIRANJIBI ROUT KUNI KANAR 
DIBYAJYOTI 

BISWAJEET SAHOO SAHOO 
PRATYASHA PRAVASINI 

PRIYADARSHINI SWAIN SWAIN 

SUPRAVA ROUT JULI ROUT 
GITANJALI 

SONAUSA SAHOO SAHOO 

SUV RAJ EET NAY AK ANJALI NAYAK 
SUBHASMITA 

SATWIK MISHRA PANDA 

A YU SHI ABHILIPSA JENA JHARANAJENA 

ROHAN KUMAR SAHOO CHENI SAHOO 
TAPASWINI 

SAi TAPAS PARIDA ROUT 
TRISHA SAMIKSHYA 

PATRA RASMITA PATRA 

ANUPSAHOO PRANA Tl SAHOO 
TANMAYEE 

BRAJESH RANJAN JENA LENKA 
SHAKUNTALA 

ANSUMAN BHAL BHAL 

BIBHUNARAYAN BEHERA TUNI BEHERA 

JYOSHNARANI DAS NARMADA DAS 

SATYABRATA PRADHAN SITA PRADHAN 

~½ ~ 
Senior Most Teacher 

Odisha Ada rsha Vidyalaya 
Purusottampur. Bhuban 

FATHER NAME DOB GENDER 
UMAKANTA 

BEHERA 30-Seo-14 FEMAtE 
SATYABADI 

ACHARYA 29-Dec-13 FEMALE 

PRASHANT SWAIN 27-Dec-13 MALE 
AMIYA KUMAR 

SAHOO 08-AUR-14 FEMALE 

CHITRASEN ROUT 21-Dec-14 MALE 

NIRANJAN SAHOO 08-Feb-14 MALE 
PRABHATA KUMAR 

SWAIN 16-May-14 FEMALE 

PRAHALAD ROUT 15-Sep-14 FEMALE 

SURENDRA SA HOO 14-Sep-14 FEMALE 
SUSANTA KUMAR 

NAYAK 17-Nov-14 MALE 
PRATAP KUMAR 

MISHRA 29-Sep-14 MALE 
DILLI P KUMAR 

JENA 29-Jul-14 FEMALE 
RANJAN KUMAR 

SAHOO 13-Jan-15 MALE 
SUBAS CHANDRA 

PARIDA 12-Aug-14 MALE 
TAPAS KUMAR 

PATRA 07-Dec-14 FEMALE 
DILLIP KUMAR 

SAHOO 21-Dec-14 MALE 
GYANA RANJAN 

JENA 07-Mav-14 MALE 
SANTANU KUMAR 

BHAL 13-Sep-14 MALE 
BHAGABAN 

BEHERA 19-Jan-1 5 MALE 
AKSHAYA KUMAR 

DAS 15-Dec-1 4 FEMALE 

TUKU PRADHAN 05-Mav-1 4 MALE 

PWO 

CATEGO pslJ5 ',i 

RY& EMP.LOY 
CASTE TYPE · EE 

SEBC NO NO 

GENERAL NO NO 

SEBC NO NO 

SEBC NO NO 

SEBC NO NO 

SEBC NO NO 

GENERAL NO NO 

SEBC NO NO 

SEBC NO NO 

SEBC NO NO 

GENERAL NO NO 

SEBC NO NO 

SEBC NO NO 

SEBC NO NO 

SEBC NO NO 

SEBC NO NO 

GENERAL NO NO 

SEBC NO NO 

SEBC NO NO 

SEBC NO NO 

SEBC NO NO 

~~.~ c£ 
Headmaster 

Brock~~ ~--u7:·r - Bhuban High Schoo• 

' M_PSUS 
EMPLO'f ' TOTAl 

EE CONTACTNO MARIS REMARK, 

NO 9938726101 36 

NO 8895641258 36 

NO 9439415691 36 

NO 9938002207 36 

NO 9439787853 36 

NO 9437388584 35 

NO 7008178426 35 

NO 9078318187 3S 

NO 9658199004 34 

NO 9692764058 34 

NO 9437426762 34 

NO 9439371839 34 

NO 9777221517 34 

NO 6370216567 34 

NO 6371572430 34 

NO 6370685317 34 

NO 9777940025 34 

NO 9937357290 34 

NO 9439123545 34 

NO 9556176639 34 

NO 9861064604 33 

c~"" r • ~ 



-·~.• - PWD ' 
~ ( · CATEGO PSUS M_PSUS 

r 
RY& EMPLOY EMPlOY 

SLNO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME -MOTHER NAME FATHER NAME DOB GENDER CASTE TYPE EE EE ' CONTACf-NQ 
SAMIR KUMAR 

41 24 160904005 SWATI SWARUPA JENA LILY JENA JENA 27-Nov-14 FEMALE SEBC NO NO NO 9937979112 

BISHNU CHARAN 

4 2 2416091803 2 JYOTIRMAYEE SAHOO BANITA SAHOO SAHOO 30-Sep-14 FEMALE SEBC NO NO NO 8144239390 
PUSPALATA 

43 24160918061 MADHUSMITA SAMAL SAMAL KALANDI SAMAL 23-Sep-14 FEMALE SEBC NO NO NO 7955606345 
SANJAYA KUMAR 

44 241609 18072 JASM INE BEHERA MAMINA BEHERA BEHERA 10-Sep-13 FEMALE SEBC NO NO NO 9348120532 
SUKUMARI SANJIT KUMAR 

45 24160904152 NISH I KANTA SWAIN SWAIN SW AIN 10-Apr-13 MALE SEBC NO NO NO 9658156924 
RAMESWARI SUDIPTA KUMAR 

46 24160904041 DEBI PRASAD ROUT ROUT ROUT 10-Nov-14 MALE SEBC NO NO NO 7077798S86 
KEDARNATH 

47 24160904194 SATYAJIT SAHOO SITARANI SAHOO SAHOO 09-Feb-15 MALE SEBC NO NO NO 9348452684 
RAMESH CHANDRA 

48 24160904033 SUBHASINI SWAIN SAROJINI SWAIN SW AIN 06-Feb-15 FEMALE SEBC NO NO NO 7735375934 
SANJUKTA SANGRAM KESHRAI 

49 24161312108 LAXMIPRIYA SAHOO SAHOO SAHOO 27-Jan-15 FEMALE SEBC NO NO NO 7S3701097S 
SUNIL KUMAR 

so 24160904134 SUSABHANA SAHOO SAROJINI SAHOO SAHOO 07-Sep-14 FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO 7077285374 
GAGAN BIHARI 

51 24160922141 BARSHA RANI DASH LIPINA DASH DASH 22-Aug-14 FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO 7894118002 

AARYANSHEE ANJLI JIBAN KUMAR 

52 24160904080 SAHOO ALINA SAHOO SAHOO 18-0ct-14 FEMALE SEBC NO NO NO 9437426677 

53 24160904069 SHRADHANJALI DAS SARATI DAS BRUNDA8AN DAS 22-Jul-13 FEMALE SEBC NO NO NO 9337888589 

SUBHALAXMI 

54 24160904196 PRACH! PRAKRUTI DHIR DHIR ALOK DHIR 10-Jul-14 FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO 9437360789 

JAYASM ITA JITEN DRA PRASAD 

55 24160918205 SMRUTIREKHA PATRA PATRA PATRA 30-0ct-13 FEMALE SEBC NO NO NO 7894063664 

SC CATEGORY (17) 
PIYUSH PRIYANSU DEBENDRA 

56 24160904139 BEHERA SABITA BEHERA BEHERA Ol-Jun-14 
BASANTA KUMAR 

57 24160904001 BIDHUSMAN SETHY UMA SETHY SETHY 23-Jul-14 

58 24160922117 SATYAPRAKASH ROUL BASANTI BEHERA PRASANT ROU L 29-Jun-14 
MAD HU SMIT A 

59 24160918198 BIKASH MAJHI DEHURY ARUN MAJHI 18-Aug-14 

60 24160904155 GYANARANJAN MALIK PUSPA MALIK TUNA MALIK 30-Jan-15 

~JS ~o~.ef 
PRIN~~Ai"J '~{ · ~~ 

)OISHA ADARSHA VIDYAlAYA ?enior Most Teacher 
PURUSOTTAMPUR BHUBA Od1sha Adarsha V1dyalaya 

.N Purusottampur. Bhuban 

81ock E (t -M' fllta ~f°f 

MALE SC NO NO 

MALE SC NO NO 

MALE SC NO NO 

MALE SC NO NO 

MALE SC NO NO 

~ ~ -""'? ,'\91½ 
Headmaster , 

Bhuban High Schoo• 

NO 7735962269 

NO 9601145136 

NO 9777325868 

NO 7377932234 

NO 8260005682 

/ 

[:, 
TOTAL 
MARICS REMARK 

33 

33 

33 

32 

32 

32 

32 

32 

32 

31 

31 

31 

30 

30 

30 

28 

28 

28 

27 

26 

(o...,~ ' - r r • 
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" .,I M.)sos CATEGO PSUS ,. z . . " 

RY& EMPtOV EMPLOY . 
$LNO -, ROLLN0 ° CANDIDATE NAME MOTHER NAME. - FATHER NAME DOB GENDER CASTE I,' TYPE EE T EE . CONTAC'fllO. REMARK 

lAXMIPRIYA PRASANT KU M AR 

61 24160904124 PRABHAKAR MAHARANA MAHARANA MAHARANA 20-Sep-13 MALE SC NO NO NO 9937452517 26 

62 24160918126 LUCKY MALLIK M ANIN! MALLICK MANAS MALLICK 03-Apr-14 MALE SC NO NO NO 6371234280 26 

CHHAYARANI 

63 24160918125 SARADA PRASAD MAJHI MAJHI PRAFULA MAJHI 26-Sep-14 MALE SC NO NO NO 9040772052 26 

SAi PRIYADARSHINEE MAHESWATA PRAKASH KUMAR 

64 24160922095 BEHERA TARAI BEHERA 01-Jun-14 FEMALE SC NO NO NO 9777849490 24 

SUCHITRA DUSHASAN 

65 24160918212 ARPITA BEHERA BEHERA BEHERA 12-Dec-14 FEMALE SC NO NO NO 6370633141 24 

66 24160904072 PRIYASETHY JAMUNA SETHY PANKAJ SETHY 25-Jun-14 FEMALE SC NO NO NO 8658109968 23 

DWITIKANTA 

67 24160918152 DEEPALI MAJHI BABITA MAJHI MAJHI 25-0ct-14 FEMALE SC NO NO NO 7751913777 23 

MANAS RANJAN 

68 24160922073 ALILIPSA SETHY JHUNU SETHY SETHY 11-Dec-14 FEMALE SC NO NO NO 9178955471 23 

JAGAMOHAN 

69 24160918147 JASHMIN BEHERA BABITA BEHERA BEHERA 04-Nov-14 FEMALE SC NO NO NO 6370394257 22 

70 24160918121 ANANYA PATRA SUPRIYA PATRA SANTANU PATRA 13-May-14 FEMALE SC NO NO NO 9938670500 21 

PRAKASH 

71 24160904203 KOMAL SETHY PANKAJINI SETHY CHANDRA SETHY 26-Sep-13 FEMALE SC NO NO NO 7064273184 21 

PUSPALATA BRAHMANANDA 

72 24160904150 PUJAMALLIK MALLIK MALLIK 23-Apr-13 FEMALE SC NO NO NO 7377810056 21 

' . ST CATEGORY (08) 

73 24160922005 SATYAJEET SINGH PINKI SINGH PRASANT SINGH 12-Jul-14 

74 24160918112 SUBRAT MUNDA SANJU MUNDA SUNIA MUNDA 26-0ct-14 

ABHIMANYU 

75 24160918021 AYUSH NAYAK PRATIMA NAYAK NAYAK 12-Jun-14 

e 
~ ~I r,f 
~r" -~~ 
~~~ 

J!i ~ ;r­
&' ~ q, 
~ ~-cy 

<" (:f> !l)' 

~;§5 

76 24160922095 

77 24160918212 

78 24160904072 

79 24160918152 

80 24160922073 

-0 

SAi PRIYADARSHINEE MAHESWATA 

BEHERA TARAI 
SUCHITRA 

ARPITA BEHERA BEHERA 

PRIYA SETHY JAMUNA SETHY 

DEEPAU MAJHI BABITA MAJHI 

AULIPSA SETHY JHUNU SETHY 

~ci{ 
·?J_?;.;£>)5 

~~ ~ 

~ 
g 

'o~ ~ 
..J PRINCf PAi. Senior Most ~acher 

){)!SHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA Odisha Ada rs ha Vidyalaya 

PURl,JSOTTAMPUR BHUB~N Purusottampur, Bhuban 

PRAKASH KUM AR 

BEHERA 01-Jun-14 

DUSHASAN 

BEHERA 12-Dec-14 

PANKAJ SETHY 25-Jun-14 

OWITIKANTA 

MAJHI 25-0ct-14 

MANAS RANJAN 

SETHY 11-Dec-14 

81ock ~ llll:• 
9.h UP.~.0 

MALE ST NO NO NO 8342832711 14 

MALE ST NO NO NO 7205787690 11 

MALE ST NO NO NO 6372579490 8 

FEMALE SC NO NO NO 9777849490 24 

FEMALE SC NO NO NO 6370633141 24 

FEM ALE SC NO NO NO 8658109968 23 SC FE MALE 

(NON 

FEMALE SC NO NO NO 7751913777 23 AVAllA61LllY 

OFST 

FEMALE SC NO NO NO 9178955471 23 CANDIDATES) 

~'iS'JJ,,llY½' ~ 
He r · t Edu ation Officer 

~istnC 
Bhuban High Schoo ~enkanal ~ 

CO~ OR 
DHENKA~' " · 
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